20/05/2021 Gmail - Fwd: PAYMENT ADVISE - VIAMED - TM090-21/22 - USD 7,575.00

M Gma || Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: PAYMENT ADVISE - VIAMED - TM090-21/22 - USD 7,575.00

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 May 2021 at 08:12
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Duminda Gunasekera <duminda@technomediclk.com>

Date: Thu, 20 May 2021 at 06:47

Subject: Fwd: PAYMENT ADVISE - VIAMED - TM090-21/22 - USD 7,575.00

To: Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Terrence Subasinghe <terrence.s@technomediclk.com>, Romesh Fernandopulle <romesh.f@tmnssc.com>,
Nisansala Perera <nisansala.p@tmnssc.com>, Sanoj Perera <sanoj.p@tmnssc.com>, Rizni Ismalil
<riznif@speedinternational.org>, Githendri Siriwardhana <githendri.s@technomediclk.com>, Rajie Dasanayaka
<rajie.d@ptt.lk>

Dear Rayan,

Please find the attached PO and payment reference for 200 pcs of Oxygen sensors ( R- 22 Vi)
Please send us the details of the shipment

Thank you & Stay Safe!

Duminda Gunasekera
COO - Biomedical Engineering
Mobile - 077 7366402

Technomedics International (Pvt) Ltd.
No.4, Dhammodaya Mawatha, Pannipitiya Road,
Battaramulla, Sri Lanka

T: +94 11 4401797, +94 11 2877555

F: +94 11 2877100 / +94 11 4411540
http://www.technomediclk.com

This e-mail message and any attached files may contain information that is copyright or confidential. It has been prepared for the private and
confidential use by the intended recipient and may not be disclosed to anyone else. If you are not the intended recipient please delete the original
message and any copy of it from your computer system. Any review, re-transmission, disclosure, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any
action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities, other than the intended recipient, is unauthorized. If you have received this e-mail in
error, please notify us immediately by reply e-mail and delete this e-mail together with any attachments. Technomedics International (Pvt) Ltd. does
not represent this e-mail to be free from any virus, fault or defect and it is therefore, the responsibility of the recipient to first scan it for viruses, faults
and defects.
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